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Winter Driving Tests

Awards

Saturday, November 30, 2019

- No

Name

Class 1
2 William FRASER

Class 2 Touring Cars
728 Robert LEES

726  Harry HOSKINS

28  Charles LEES

14 Clive HAMILTON-GOULD
23 Russell HENNESSY

Class 3
43 Nicholas LEES

48 David MARSH

Class 4
75  Peter BATTY

65 George BRADSHAW

60 Robert MOORE

71 George DIFFEY

67 Richard MARSH

57 Paul COMPTON

66 Dr. David WALLOM

53 Robert ELLIS

768 David BURTON

Marshals Draw Sponsored by Bonhams

Tim Milvain

02-12-19 12:35PM

Standard Sports-Cars

Modified Sports-Cars

Car

Veteran and Edwardian Cars

MARLBOROUGH 8/10 HP

FORD A

MORRIS COWLEY
FORD A
MORRIS MINOR TOURER

MORRIS COWLEY TOURER

RILEY SPRITE 2STR

BUGATTI BRESCIA 2STR

FORD T

AUSTIN ULSTER

AUSTIN 7

AUSTIN 7

AUSTIN 7

WOLSELEY AEREES SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7 SPORTS

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

RILEY 12./4

cc

1145

3300

1500

3300

847

1802

1496

1496

3300

747

747

747

747

1410

750

1991

1494

Year

1914

1929

1929
1929
1930

1923

1938

1925

1929
1930/32
1929
1930
1930
1934
1934
1929

1936

Total

3196.5

476.1

477.9
478.2
481.2
483.6

499
522.2

442.9
447.9
454.3
455.4
466
469.3
477.5
488.3
489

Award

1st Class

1st Class, Malcolm
Elder Trophy
2nd Class

2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

1st Class
2nd Class

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
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. The The Coast Sinews : Finest
Winston . R . Never X
Winter Driving Tests _Results Churchi | BloodToi Liberties o ow, United | Home: & @ air,i ©f | Hour [Primrose. . -
il, of States of | We shall peace, i Every :league,i 3 8 5
Saturday, November 30, 2019 » Bladon Sweat,Tr: Britain, Squeeze Europe, i fight Nealry last second Dash ,§ A E
Bash . ) . there
avail flight Misnom i them on stretch i counts
/[CANo Name MK Mk LT Mk il Mk ] Mrk Mk ] Mrk Mk i Mk Mk i
Class 1 Veteran and Edwardian Cars
T Bestscorein  dassi T sa 11 49 1 114 99 1 ies | 75 1 131 1 1T
12 William FRASER MARLBOROUGH 8/10 HP 54 @i1057 wi 49 @i 114 s@i 99 b@:i1057 wi 68 @i 75 @ (1057 w131 @ : 564i 3197ilst
Class 2 Touring Cars
7 Bestscorein  cass2 T 38 (30 31 149 |36 37 {37 52 62 i gy i 1 i
2 728 Robert LEES FORD A 39 31 32 64 9% w: 44 51 57 65 95 98: 476.1:1st
2 726 Harry HOSKINS MORRIS COWLEY 40 33 36 49 @: 43 38 41 57 68 96 23: 477.9i2nd
228 Charles LEES FORD A 43 35 35 71 46 45 51 61 75 114 b 98: 478.2:2nd
214 Clive HAMILTON-GOULD MORRIS MINOR TOURER 39 31 31 @i 59 36 @i 40 50 52 @: 64 90 10: 481.2:3rd
223 Russell HENNESSY MORRIS COWLEY TOURER 38 @: 30 @i 43 51 39 37 @i 51 56 62 @: 8 @ 12: 483.6:3rd
229 Neil THORP SINGER 9 SPORTS COUPE 40 32 36 82 46 45 55 60 67 103 68i 497.1
215  Tim BRITNELL DE DION BOUTON 1S 3/5 47 41 44 75 57 46 59 62 77 119 122 505.1
TORPEDO
226  Paul HOSKINS MORRIS COWLEY 41 33 49 53 41 40 53 59 68 94 24: 506.4
2 730 Jim DALTON RILEY 9 MKV 56 33 40 93 70 b i 59 57 61 87 119 101 573.7
225 Nigel WADLOW LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE TOURER 45 39 48 73 57 56 b i 65 60 81 107 44: 587.9
2 716 James HARROLD FORD MODELA 47 36 37 95 48 43 58 62 71 149 wi 29i617.1
227 James DUCE SENECHAL TS SPORT 43 38 91 wi 63 96 w i 45 71 x i 65 78 149 107 631
216  Stephen HARROLD FORD MODELA 98 34 52 xi 88 big2 44 56 63 84 104 31: 653.3
210 Hugh MCGAREL-GROVES  AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY 98 40 38 74 50 53 57 62 84 115 & 13; 658.4
218  Miss Camilla FRASER AUSTIN 7 FABRIC SALOON 50 41 91 95 biogs wisg xi37 @i 74 110 exi 113 & 92i 672.5
230  Neil HEYWOOD RILEY 9 MKV 98 w i 36 91 109 w i 57 97 wi 59 62 103 117 ¢ 41: 788.1;
Class 3 Standard Sports-Cars
T Bestscorein dass3 i 37 (27 i 30 G 52 i33 . 40 48 i 51 (63 68 1 i i
® 43 Nicholas LEES RILEY SPRITE 2STR 37 @i 27 @i 34 75 47 40 54 55 8 bie8 @i 237 499ilst
3 48 David MARSH BUGATTI BRESCIA 2STR 43 30 30 @i 64 41 47 48 @i 54 63 @112 11; 522.2:2nd
® 46  Nigel STROUD MG M TYPE 38 87 wi 32 61 33 @: 40 @: 51 56 68 93 11 548.2
3 47 Kevin MCCLOUD MARENDAZ SPECIAL 42 31 36 74 93 wi 49 60 57 71 92 30 576
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. The The Coast Sinews : Finest
Winston . . . Never .
Winter Driving Tests _Results Churchi | BloodToi Liberties o ow, United | Home: & @ air,i ©f | Hour [Primrose. . -
il, of States of | We shall peace, i Every :league,i 3 8 5
Saturday, November 30, 2019 » Bladon Sweat,Tr: Britain, Squeeze Europe, i fight Nealry last second Dash ,§ A E
Bash i . . there
avail flight Misnom i them on stretch i counts
1Cl. No Name Car Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk
344 Barny CREASER MG PA MIDGET 41 33 34 52 @: 39 44 108 w i 58 70 111 s 12: 577.4
3 42  Martin NEAL MG TA 39 31 90 will2 w: 46 40 @: 49 51 @: 63 @:102 & 12: 610.9
SN Miss Bethany CANDLIN AUSTIN SEVEN ARROW SPORTS 97 w: 35 55 65 49 45 51 63 78 128 &gb 13: 652.5
Class 4 Modified Sports-Cars
7 Bestscorein  dasa T 32 125 | 26 |40 31 i 38 a2 1. a8 Ts7 1 6s | . i
4 75  Peter BATTY FORD T 37 29 33 44 34 40 48 57 67 104 & 49 442.9i1st
* 65 George BRADSHAW AUSTIN ULSTER 35 27 29 48 xi 31 @: 35 @: 44 50 61 88 0: 447.9:i1st
* 60  Robert MOORE AUSTIN 7 34 28 39 bi 40 @: 45 b i 35 44 48 @ 60 81 0:i 454.3i2nd
471 George DIFFEY AUSTIN 7 34 27 40 43 35 37 44 53 60 82 0: 455.4:2nd
* 67  Richard MARSH AUSTIN 7 38 29 33 46 33 38 47 50 61 92 0i 466i2nd
457 Paul COMPTON WOLSELEY AEREES SPECIAL 33 @:25 @: 26 @: 47 31 @ 42 49 52 64 101 s 0: 469.3:3rd
4 66 Dr. David WALLOM AUSTIN 7 SPORTS 38 26 29 57 x i 32 36 48 52 67 93 0: 477.5:3rd
* 53 Robert ELLIS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 34 31 43 63 38 40 42 @: 54 63 94 13} 488.3i3rd
# 768 David BURTON RILEY 12./4 36 30 30 55 38 40 49 54 71 100 13¢ 489i3rd
* 51  Peter MYLES AUSTIN 7 SPORTS SPECIAL 38 30 33 52 35 41 54 59 65 89 0: 495
470 Matthew BROWN RILEY 9 MKIV 38 32 30 58 41 41 49 58 71 101 13: 505.3
473 Richard BAXTER AUSTIN ULSTER REP 38 33 33 56 43 42 47 59 75 108 0i 532.6
‘64 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN 7 42 39 8 39 49 38 41 55 62 72 101 0: 535.6
* 68  Richard SCOTT RILEY 12./4 37 30 8 Wi 52 35 44 48 54 67 103 & 14: 541.7
450 Andrew BAKER AUSTIN 7 40 36 42 54 42 44 53 59 73 108 0: 550.9
* 80 Jack BOND MORRIS COWLEY 2 STR 39 32 33 100 wi 36 38 50 57 65 125 w 14: 559.8
479 Jonathan YEELES AUSTIN CHUMMY 44 37 38 58 47 47 57 59 73 101 0: 560.4
4 59 Richard STOTT MG PA 40 32 44 x i 62 42 48 53 60 75 125 s8x 0 581
4 74 Jonathan GARTON RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 40 32 39 66 bi 91 wi 43 53 56 73 110 s 15: 588.3
4 77  Adrian DUCKER RILEY 9HP PLUS SERIES 42 36 56 88 48 53 62 65 79 99 31i 596.9
481 Matthew SMETHURST RILEY 9 MKIV 42 34 35 82 41 45 98 60 79 125 32: 608.3
* 58  Mark GARFITT FRAZER NASH/BMW 319/55 41 35 8 Wwiog6 bi a4 44 50 56 77 96 16: 609.4
SPORTS
478 Thomas CLYNES RILEY 9 TOURER 53 44 46 76 64 95 w: 61 69 117 w120 112: 632.9
* 69  David ROLFE MG MTYPE 52 40 39 72 54 48 60 71 91 125 w 0i 650.6
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. The The Coast Sinews : Finest
Winston Blood,To: Liberties United { Home: Never of Hour, :Primrose
Winter Driving Tests Results Churchilli .’ The Few, " : Despair, ! » — )
S d N ber 30. 2019 Bladon il of Squeeze States of ; We shall Nealry i Pooce Every :league,: 2 8 g
aturday, November 30, ’ Sweat,Tri Britain, q Europe, ;| fight v last second i Dash o P E
Bash A . . there
avail flight Misnom i them on stretch i counts
/Cl No Name Car Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk
4 54 Miss Eleanor TARRING HUMBER 9/28 46 38 37 75 91 w i 53 59 68 83 125 ¢ 0i 674.9
4 61 David BLOXAM FRAZER NASH TT REP 93 w: 31 86 w: 70 49 57 52 58 81 125 18 683
431 Matthew GIRVAN AUSTIN SEVEN RK SALOON 63 53 64 100 w: 55 52 102 w: 74 110 b {125 96: 701.5
4 55 Gary CAROLINE MORGAN SUPER SPORTS 93 34 51 100 mi 91 w i 49 102 w i 53 70 104 19: 726.9
4 56 Steven SMITH MORRIS MINOR 93 85 86 m:i100 m:i 91 95 102 m: 58 57 @: 65 @ 0: 830.8
4 756 Miss Jessica SMITH MORRIS MINOR 93 85 86 mil00 mi 91 95 102 mi 60 63 96 0: 869.4

Your test score is built up from your time for the test plus your penalties. The best score in class is shown at the top of each class.
Against each test score is a string of characters indicating any penalties incurred.

Note a Missed or Wrong test will get a score equivalent (the best score in class) + 60
Codes; b=bollard(10), g=gate(10), x=overran(10) M=Missed W=WrongCourse #=More than two mistakes @=best score for test
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